State Farm Ins. Co.  Address P.O. Box 152 Montevallo, AL. 35115  Additional Defendant  A	County County, a judgment which was warmed which was county and that W. A. JENKINS, JR.  I hereby further certify that said county for the sum of County of record.  Given under my hand, this 16th day of May 19	County 84  Dollars, Dollars, 284  Clerk.
County    KYLE LANSFORD   Clerk of the Week Court for said County and State, hereby certify that on the	County County, a judgment white Annual County, a judgment whi	County 84  Dollars, Dollars, 284  Clerk.
Clerk of the NAME COUNTY  And State, hereby certify that on the	AND State, hereby certify that on the	County 84  Dollars, Dollars, 284  Clerk.
and State, hereby certify that on the 30th day of January 19 84.  KATHY H. PUCKETT, and LARRY BRENT PRINTING.  PRODUCT of Said County, a judgment with 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	and State, hereby certify that on the 30th day of January ,19_  KATHY H. PUCKETT, and LARRY BRENT ,Plaintiff_  recovered of DOUGLAS LEWIS 949 Ryecroft Rd., Pelham, Al. 35124 ,Defendant in the CREAT Court of said County, a judgment with xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	84 Dollars, Dollars, Allerk,  84
RATHY H. PUCKETT, and LARRY BRENT  recogned of DOUGLAS LEWIS 949 Ryecroff Rd., Pelham, Al. 35124 Defendant  in the Coccost Court of said County, a judgment with anyways and recognized and the further sam of  for the sum of 974.57 Dollars, and the further sam of 100  costs of toil, and that W. A. JENKINS, JR.  is Plaintiff's Attorney of record.  Given under my hand, this 16th day of May 12 84  Thereby further certify that said 12 12	RATHY H. PUCKETT, and LARRY BRENT  recovered of DOUGLAS LEWIS 949 Ryecroft Rd., Pelham, Al. 35124 Defendant in the Original Country, a judgment with any and any and the further sum of 47.00  costs of suit, and that W. A. JENKINS, JR.  is Plaintiff's Attorney of record.  Given under my hand, this 16th day of May 19  Thereby further certify that said was on the day of TERRITE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE T	Dollars, Dollars,  84 , Clerk.
recognessed of DOUGLAS LEWIS 949 Ryserroft Rd., Pelham, Al. 35124 Defendant in the ORGAN Court of said County, a judgment with Rysenger and Recognitions are recognitive and the further sum of 1.00 Dollars, and the further sum of 1.00 Dollars.  For the sumt of 874.57 Dollars, and the further sum of 1.00 Dollars, and the further sum of 1.00 Dollars.  Fightiniti's Attorney of record.  Given under my hand, this 16th day of May	The Country of said Country, a judgment with any and and the further sum of	Dollars, Dollars,  84
in the OSSSSSI Court of said County, a judgment wyky wysiger an escapel RASE SER CONTROL S	in the CANNEL Court of said County, a judgment with any analyses and any and the sum of 874.57  and the further sum of 7.00  costs of suit, and that W. A. JENKINS, JR.  is Plaintiff's Attorney of record.  Given under my hand, this 16th day of May ,19  Thereby further certify that said was on the day of TOURTH LIE TOURTH ASSETTING , as shown by record in my office.  1984 NAY 16 Mil 10: 23	Dollars, Dollars, 84
and the further sum of costs of suit, and that W. A. JENKINS, JR.  is Plaintiff's Attorney of record.  Given under my hand, thislight	and the further sum of	Dollars,  84 , Clerk.
and the further sum of 17.00 Dollars, costs of suit, and that W. A. JENKINS, JR.  is Plantiff's Attermey of record.  Given under my hand, this 16th day of May 12.84 Clerk.  Thereby further certify that said was on the day of the certify that said was on the day of the certify that said was on the day of the certify that said was on the day of the certify that said was on the day of the certify that said was on the day of the certify that said was on the day of the certify that on the certify that on the certify that on (date) February 15, 1984 (counter) plaintiff Thomas 6 Burneal Sandlin and State Farn Ins. Co.  Eloise W. Mims Clerk of the above named court herebore of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum of the certify that on (date) February 15, 1984 (counter) plaintiff Thomas 6 Burneal Sandlin and State vered of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum of the certify that on (date) February 15, 1984 (counter) plaintiff Thomas 6 Burneal Sandlin and State vered of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum of the certify that on (date) February 15, 1984 (counter) plaintiff Thomas 6 Burneal Sandlin and State vered of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum of the certify that this instrument was filed for record in my office on (date) ### All II: 56  WEISS AND SAWYER  **Burneau Sandlin and Clerk of PROBATE 1838 MAY 16 MI II: 56	and the further sum of	84 , Clerk.
costs of suit, and that W. A. JENKINS, JR.  is Plaintiff's Attorney of record.  Given under my hand, this 16th day of May	costs of suit, and that W. A. JENKINS, JR.  is Plaintiff's Attorney of record.  Given under my hand, this 16th day of May ,19  Thereby further certify that said  was on the day of TALE OF ALA SHELFY CO. ,19 , transfer the transfer of the	, Clerk.
is Plantiff's Attorney of record.  Given under my hand, this 6th day of May	Siven under my hand, this 16th day of May , 19  Thereby further certify that said  was on the day of TALE OF ALA SHELRY CO.  HISTRICATED AS Shown by record in my office.  1984 NAY 16 AN 10: 23	, Clerk.
Civen under my hand, this 16th day of May Clerk.  Thereby further certify that said was on the day of tate of 18 SELECT CO. 19 transferred to 1 CERTIFICATE OF JUDGMENT DV 83 189  CERTIFICATE OF JUDGMENT DV 83 189  CERTIFICATE OF JUDGMENT DV 83 189  COUNTY  THE District COUNTY  THE District COUNTY  THE District COUNTY  Address P.O. Box 152  Montevallo, AL. 35115  Additional Defendant  Eloise R. Mime (vieted of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum overed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum overed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum overed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum overed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum overed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum overed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum overed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum overed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum overed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum overed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum overed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum overed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum overed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum overed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum overed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum overed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum overed of defendant in said	Thereby further certify that said  was on the day of I CERTIFY CO	, Clerk.
Thereby further certify that said  was on the  day of the FAIA SELECTION  TOCHNIC ASSESSMENT OR 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	Thereby further certify that said	, Clerk.
The control of the state of Alabama and State of Al	was on the day of TATE OF ALA SHELRY CO, 19, transference, 19, transference, 19, as shown by record in my office.	
te of Alabama    Sept har 16   Millor 23   Case Number	was on the day of TATE OF ALA. SHELRY CO, 19, transfer, 19, transfer, 19, 19, as shown by record in my office.	ferred to
THE District COURT OF Chilton COUNTY  The District COUNTY  The District COUNTY  Address P.O. Box 152  Montevallo, AL. 35115  Additional Defendant  The District COUNTY  Additional Defendant  The District COUNTY  Additional Defendant  The District COUNTY  The District	MSTRUIT I as shown by record in my office.  1984 MAY 16 MM 10: 23	errea to
te of Alabama ified Judicial System  CERTIFICATE OF JUDGMENT  DV 83 189  DV 80 152  Montevallo, AL. 35115  Additional Defendant  Defendant  Eloise W. Mims  Dify that on (date)  Eloise W. Mims  Dify that on (date)  Eloise W. Mims  Dollars plus S. 47.00  Dollars ourt costs, and the is plaintiff's attorney of record.  Eloise W. Mims  Dollars plus S. 47.00  Dollars court costs, and the is plaintiff's attorney of record.  Entify that this instrument was filed for record in my office on (date)  DV 83 189  DV 83 189  DV 83 189  DV 80 152  D	1984 11AY 16 111 10: 23	
te of Alabama filed Judicial System  CERTIFICATE OF JUDGMENT  DV 83 189  DV 84 15 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  Montevallo, AL. 35115  Additional Defendant  DV 83 189  DV 83 189  DV 83 189  DV 83 189  DV 84 15 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  Montevallo, AL. 35115  Additional Defendant  DV 83 189  DV 83 189  DV 84 15 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 83 189  DV 83 189  DV 83 189  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 83 189  DV 83 189  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. Box 152  Additional Defendant  Address P.O. Box 152  DV 84 185 All Fred Robertson  Address P.O. B		
te of Alabama filed Judicial System  CERTIFICATE OF JUDGMENT  DV 83 189  DV 84 15 Mins  DV 83 189  DV 83 189  DV 83 189  DV 83 189  DV 84 15 Mins  DV 83 189  DV 83 189  DV 84 15 Mins  DV 83 189  DV 84 15 Mins  DV 84 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18		, Clerk.
CERTIFICATE OF JUDGMENT  DV 83 189  THE	W.a. Jenkins Jucque June 1984	
CERTIFICATE OF JUDGMENT  DV 83 189  THE District COURT OF Chilton COUNTY  Intiff Thomas & Burneal Sandlin and State Farm Ins. Co.  Address P.O. Box 152  Montevallo, AL. 35115  Additional Defendant  Eloise W. Mims  ify that on (date) February 15, 1984 (counter) plaintiff Thomas & Burneal Sandlin and State evered of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum of 2450.00 Dollars plus \$ 47.00 Dollars court costs, and the is plaintiff's attorney of record.  The counter my hand this date May 10, 1984  WEISS AND SAWYER  Phonograph & Counsellers at Law Judge Of PROBATE 1884 MAY 16 Mill: 56		
CERTIFICATE OF JUDGMENT  DV 83 189  Number  THE		
CERTIFICATE OF JUDGMENT  DV 83 189  Number  THE		•
THE	Sind Indiaial System	lumber
THE District COURT OF Chilton COUNTY  Intiff Thomas & Burneal Sandlin and State Farm Ins. Co. Address P.O. Box 152  Montevallo, AL. 35115  Additional Defendant  Mims Counter plaintiff Thomas & Burneal Sandlin and State Peruary 15, 1984 (counter) plaintiff Thomas & Burneal Sandlin and State Devered of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum of 2450.00 Dollars plus \$ 47.00 Dollars court costs, and that Hon. Sanford Weiss is plaintiff's attorney of record.  Benunder my hand this date May 10, 1984  WEISS AND SAWYER  MIMS COUNTY  Montevallo, AL. 35115  Additional Defendant  (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum of 2450.00 Dollars court costs, and that is plaintiff's attorney of record.  WEISS AND SAWYER  MIMS COUNTY  Montevallo, AL. 35115  Additional Defendant  (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum of 2450.00 Dollars court costs, and that is plaintiff's attorney of record.  WEISS AND SAWYER  MIMS COUNTY  Montevallo, AL. 35115  Additional Defendant  (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum of 2450.00 Dollars court costs, and that is plaintiff's attorney of record.  WEISS AND SAWYER  MIMS COUNTY  MIMS COUNTY  MONTE AND SAWYER  MONTE AND SAWYER  MIMS COUNTY  MONTE AND SAWYER  MONTE AND	DV 83 18	89
ntiff Thomas & Burneal Sandlin and State Farm Ins. Co.  Address P.O. Box 152  Montevallo, AL. 35115  Additional Defendant  Clerk of the above named court hereby plaintiff Thomas & Burneal Sandlin and State overed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum of 2450.00  Dollars plus \$ 47.00  Dollars court costs, and that Hon. Sanford Weiss is plaintiff's attorney of record.  The page 2 4 3.  WEISS AND SAWYER  Phomeon & Compellors of Law May 10, 1984  MEISS AND SAWYER  Phomeon & Compellors of Law May 16 Mill: 56	ID YR	Number
ntiff Thomas & Burneal Sandlin and State Farm Ins. Co.  Address P.O. Box 152  Montevallo, AL. 35115  Additional Defendant  Clerk of the above named court hereby coursed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum of 2450.00  Dollars plus \$ 47.00  Dollars court costs, and that Hon. Sanford Weiss  en under my hand this date  May 10, 1984  WEISS AND SAWYER  Phomes & Burneal Sandlin and State overed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum of 2450.00  Dollars plus \$ 47.00  Dollars court costs, and that is plaintiff's attorney of record.  CLERK  WEISS AND SAWYER  Phomes & Counsellers at Law  A20 50. LAWRENCE STREET	THE District COURT OF Chilton (	COUNTY
Address P.O. Box 152 Montevallo, AL. 35115  Additional Defendant  Teloise W. Mims  Clerk of the above named court hereby and the sum of the sum		COUNTY
Montevallo, AL. 35115  Additional Defendant  ,		•
Eloise W. Mims	Montevallo, AL. 35115	
crify that on (date) February 15, 1984 (counter) plaintiff Thomas & Burneal Sandlin and State overed of defendant in said court a judgment (with) (without) waiver of exemptions for the sum of 2450.00 Dollars plus \$ 47.00 Dollars court costs, and that Hon. Sanford Weiss is plaintiff's attorney of record.  The sandlin and State over the sum of 2450.00 Dollars court costs, and that Hon. Sanford Weiss is plaintiff's attorney of record.  The sandlin and State over the sum of 2450.00 Dollars court costs, and that Hon. Sanford Weiss is plaintiff's attorney of record.  The sandlin and State over the sum of 2450.00 Dollars court costs, and that Hon. Sanford Weiss is plaintiff's attorney of record.  The sandlin and State over the sum of 2450.00 Dollars court costs, and that Hon. Sanford Weiss is plaintiff's attorney of record.  The sandlin and State over the sum of 2450.00 Dollars court costs, and that Hon. Sanford Weiss is plaintiff's attorney of record.  The sanford Weiss is plaintiff's attorney of record.	Additional Defendant	
Dollars plus \$ 47.00 Dollars court costs, and that Hon. Sanford Weiss is plaintiff's attorney of record.  en under my hand this date May 10, 1984  ertify that this instrument was filed for record in my office on (date) 5/16/84 at (time) Recorded in book page 8 4 3.  WEISS AND SAWYER  Pittorneys & Counsellors at Law  420 SO. LAWRENCE STREET	•	
Dollars plus \$ 47.00 Dollars court costs, and the Hon. Sanford Weiss is plaintiff's attorney of record.  en under my hand this date May 10, 1984  critify that this instrument was filed for record in my office on (date) 5/16/84 at (time) Recorded in book page 8 4 3.  WEISS AND SAWYER  Allorneys & Counsellors at Law  JUDGE OF PROBATE 1984 MAY 16 MI 11: 56		
clerk  Triffy that this instrument was filed for record in my office on (date) 5/16/84 at (time) Recorded in book 4 page 8 4 3.  WEISS AND SAWYER  Pillorneys & Counsellors at Law  420 SO. LAWRENCE STREET		ts, and tha
The control of the co	Hon. Sanford Weiss is plaintiff's attorney of	of record.
CLERK  Intify that this instrument was filed for record in my office on (date) 5/16/84 at (time) Recorded in book page 8 43.  WEISS AND SAWYER  Phonograms & Counsellors at Law  JUDGE OF PROBATE 1984 HAY 16 411: 56	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
MEISS AND SAWYER  Milorneys & Counsellors at Law  JUDGE OF PROBATE 1984 MAY 16 MI 11: 56	CLERK CLEOK IST Para	(o.e.
MEISS AND SAWYER  Milorneys & Counsellors at Law  JUDGE OF PROBATE 1984 MAY 16 MI 11: 56	rtify that this instrument was filed for record in my office on (date) $\frac{5/16/84}{1000000000000000000000000000000000000$	Roe
Millorneys & Counsellors at Law JUDGE OF PROBATE 1984 MAY 16 MI 11: 56	WEISS AND SAWYER	den 3
420 SO. LAWRENCE STREET	Millorneys & Counsellors at Law JUDGE OF PROBATE 1984 HAY 16 11: 50	
		-